Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

1/30/2024

Page

1

Number of Top Times: 25

Time

Convert Rnd Relay

Relay Top Marks

Girls Open 4x400m Relay

1 4:00.72 F ARelay
2 4:03.54 F  ARelay
3 4:03.82 F ARelay
4 4:05.92 F ARelay
5 4:06.90 F  ARelay
6 4:07.29 F ARelay
7 4:07.79 F ARelay
8 4:08.20 F  ARelay
9 4:08.58 F B Relay
10 4:08.60 F ARelay
11 4:08.89 F ARelay
12 4:08.92 F ARelay
13 4:09.21 F ARelay
14 4:09.30 F ARelay
15 4:09.36 F ARelay
16 4:09.37 F ARelay
17 4:09.84 F ARelay
18 4:09.99 F ARelay
19 4:10.13 F B Relay
20 4:10.38 F ARelay
21 4:10.58 F ARelay
22 4:10.78 F ARelay
23 4:10.92 F ARelay
24 4:11.06 F ARelay
25 4:11.27 F ARelay
Boys Open 4x400m Relay
1 3:25.56 F  ARelay
2 3:26.71 F ARelay
3 3:27.26 F ARelay
4 3:27.71 F  ARelay
5 3:27.89 F ARelay
6 3:28.14 F ARelay
7 3:28.15 F  ARelay
8 3:28.20 F ARelay
9 3:28.28 F ARelay
10 3:28.32 F ARelay
11 3:28.37 F ARelay
12 3:28.51 F ARelay
13 3:28.63 F ARelay
14 3:28.79 F ARelay
15 3:28.95 F ARelay
16 3:29.27 F ARelay
17 3:29.35 F ARelay
18 3:29.53 F ARelay
19 3:29.67 F ARelay
20 3:29.73 F ARelay
21 3:29.77 F ARelay
22 3:29.92 F ARelay
23 3:30.40 F ARelay

MORRISTOWN H
ROXBURY
ROXBURY
MOUNT OLIVE
ROXBURY
MORRIS KNOLL
MENDHAM
RANDOLPH
MORRIS KNOLL
MORRISTOWN
MENDHAM
MOUNT OLIVE
CHATHAM
MORRIS HILLS
MENDHAM
MORRIS HILLS
MENDHAM
MENDHAM
CHATHAM
WHIPPANY PARK
MENDHAM

PAR HILLS
MOUNTAIN LAKES
MOUNT OLIVE
RANDOLPH

MORRIS KNOLL
CHATHAM
MORRIS HILLS
CHATHAM
MORRISTOWN H
CHATHAM
DELBARTON
MONTVILLE
MONTVILLE
MORRISTOWN
CHATHAM
MORRIS KNOLL
MORRIS HILLS
MENDHAM
MOUNT OLIVE
MORRIS HILLS
MOUNT OLIVE
PARSIPPANY
MORRIS KNOLL
MENDHAM
ROXBURY
DELBARTON SC
MADISON

1/29/2024
1/25/2017

2/3/2016
1/29/2024
1/24/2018
1/25/2006
1/23/2013
1/30/1996
1/26/2005
1/30/2023
1/23/2019
1/30/2023
1/25/2006
1/25/2017
1/22/2014

2/3/2016
1/20/2010
1/18/2012
1/26/2005

2/3/2016
1/21/2015
1/30/2023
1/25/2017
1/22/2014
1/23/2019

1/29/2024
2/3/2016
2/3/2016

1/25/2017

1/29/2024

1/30/2023

1/24/2018

1/25/2017

1/24/2018

1/25/2017

1/23/2019

1/30/2023

1/25/2017

1/23/2019

1/23/2019

1/22/2020

1/21/2009

1/30/2023

1/23/2019
2/3/2016

1/25/2017

1/29/2024

1/23/2019

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships



Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ

1/30/2024

Page

2

Relay Top Marks
Number of Top Times: 25
Time Convert Rnd Relay
24 3:30.67 F ARelay CHATHAM 1/22/2020

25 3:30.77 F ARelay WHIPPANY PARK  1/25/2017

Morris County Championships
Morris County Championships



