Relay Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

Time Convert Rnd Relay

Girls Open 4x400m Relay								
1	4:00.72	F	A Relay	MORRISTOWN H	1/29/2024	Morris County Championships		
2	4:03.54	F	A Relay	ROXBURY	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
3	4:03.82	F	A Relay	ROXBURY	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
4	4:05.92	F	-	MOUNT OLIVE	1/29/2024	Morris County Championships		
5	4:06.90	F	•	ROXBURY	1/24/2018	Morris County Championships		
6	4:07.29	F	•	MORRIS KNOLL	1/25/2006	Morris County Championships		
7	4:07.79	F	•	MENDHAM	1/23/2013	Morris County Championships		
8	4:08.20	F	-	RANDOLPH	1/30/1996	Morris County Championships		
9	4:08.58	F	•	MORRIS KNOLL	1/26/2005	Morris County Championships		
10	4:08.60	F	•	MORRISTOWN	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
11	4:08.89	F	-	MENDHAM	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
12	4:08.92	F		MOUNT OLIVE	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
13	4:09.21	F	-	CHATHAM	1/25/2006	Morris County Championships		
14	4:09.30	F		MORRIS HILLS	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
15	4:09.36	F	-	MENDHAM	1/22/2014	Morris County Championships		
16	4:09.37	F	-	MORRIS HILLS	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
17	4:09.84	F	•	MENDHAM	1/20/2010	Morris County Championships		
18	4:09.99	F	•	MENDHAM	1/18/2012	Morris County Championships		
19	4:10.13	F		CHATHAM	1/26/2005	Morris County Championships		
20	4:10.38	F	-	WHIPPANY PARK	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
21	4:10.58	F	•	MENDHAM	1/21/2015	Morris County Championships		
22	4:10.78	F	•	PAR HILLS	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
23	4:10.92	F	•	MOUNTAIN LAKES	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
24	4:11.06	F	-	MOUNT OLIVE	1/22/2014	Morris County Championships		
25	4:11.27	F	•	RANDOLPH	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
0		•	,		.,_0,_0			
Boys Ope	en 4x400m Relay							
1	3:25.56	F	A Relay	MORRIS KNOLL	1/29/2024	Morris County Championships		
2	3:26.71	F	A Relay	CHATHAM	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
3	3:27.26	F		MORRIS HILLS	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
4	3:27.71	F	-	CHATHAM	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
5	3:27.89	F	A Relay	MORRISTOWN H	1/29/2024	Morris County Championships		
6	3:28.14	F	-	CHATHAM	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
7	3:28.15	F		DELBARTON	1/24/2018	Morris County Championships		
8	3:28.20	F		MONTVILLE	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
9	3:28.28	F	-	MONTVILLE	1/24/2018	Morris County Championships		
10	3:28.32	F	-	MORRISTOWN	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
11	3:28.37	F	A Relay	CHATHAM	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
12	3:28.51	F	-	MORRIS KNOLL	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
13	3:28.63	F	-	MORRIS HILLS	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
14	3:28.79	F	•	MENDHAM	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
15	3:28.95	F	•	MOUNT OLIVE	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
16	3:29.27	F	•	MORRIS HILLS	1/22/2020	Morris County Championships		
17	3:29.35	F	,	MOUNT OLIVE	1/21/2009	Morris County Championships		
18	3:29.53	F	•	PARSIPPANY	1/30/2023	Morris County Championships		
19	3:29.67	F	•	MORRIS KNOLL	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		
20	3:29.73	F	•	MENDHAM	2/3/2016	Morris County Championships		
21	3:29.77	F	-	ROXBURY	1/25/2017	Morris County Championships		
22	3:29.92	F	-	DELBARTON SC	1/29/2024	Morris County Championships		
23	3:30.40	F	-	MADISON	1/23/2019	Morris County Championships		

Page

Relay Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

	Time	Convert	Rnd	Relay		
24 25	3:30.67 3:30.77			A Relay CHATHAM A Relay WHIPPANY PARK	1/22/2020 1/25/2017	Morris County Championships Morris County Championships